D & D SUPER FUND

[

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT 30 JUNE 2019

Investments
Derivatives
Shares in Listed Companies (Australian)

Other Assets
ANZ.Bacct #8487
Bankwest Bacct #9958
Income Tax Refundable

Total Assets
Represented by:

Liability for Accrued Benefits (Notes 2, 3)
Bell, David Andrew (Acc)
Bell, Debbie Michelle (Acc)

2019 2019
N S

250.88 250.88
134,008.53 134,008.53
134,259.41 134,259.41
6,656.87 6,656.87

: 7.24

3,341.25 \/ 3,341.25
10,005.36 10,005.36
144,264.77 144,264.77
108,963.00 108,963.00
35,301.77 35,301.77
/ 144,264.77 144,264.77

S

)00\/"% 7{ e

]77 ="




’

Xer7vjio ¥y , e

, | 9999990
,%Mw \6/.\\ m\om 99919 U.E/\M _m&ﬂ
-€- sel A0

%S0 (%LL98) (0S°9¥SY) 00°€69 0S'6€T°S 8T0Z/90/0€ 01100 80°0 0000°000°€9 [N \w\ IN SulUlA J1j1oed Sy
‘ panwn
%000  (%16'66) (19°906°€) 6E'E 00°0T6°€ 8T0¢/90/0€ 08200 1€°CE 0000°1ZT x&% s8uip|oH ASojouyda) Ayjueny
%0€0  (%07'L6) (08'698°€T) 00°00¥ 08'69Z'%T 8102/90/0€ 0¥00°0 ¥1°0 0000°000'00T  ~7J¢/ IN SeD % JiO JeauauiuodUed
%.6T  (%10'69) (00°T98°S) 05°T€9'C 0S'€6¥'8 810Z/90/0€ 04200 600 0000°005°L6 Hmy\ [N S32in0say dL031dN
panwi
(%00°00T1) (00°S6C°8) 00°5627°8 9€'0 0000°£16°CC ﬁoﬂf&&au puouelq edean
%EL'9  (%€SCS) (8V'6566) 00°000'6 8165681 8T0Z/90/0€ 00900 €10 0000°000°0ST L panwn ASsausser
%0ST  (%19vv) (00°TT9T) 00°000°C 00'TT9E 8T0¢/90/0€ 00100 7200 0000000002 mw\iw pajwWI] sa180[ouyd3 | 3L
%S09T  %00C€  TT'TOZ'S 00°SSY'TT 68'€52'9T 8T0Z/90/0€ 0SLT°0 €10 0000°009°2ZT 7 &4 penwi auydelo a1y
%oet  (%6L€L) (00798°8) 00'8Y1°E 00°600°CT 6T02/90/0€ 0¥00°0 7200 0000'000°28.  Q.4-_) panwi uonelodio) pjosn
%ovy  (%0€9T) (00VYI‘T) 00'SL8'S - 00'610°L 8T0¢/90/0€ 00L¥°0 950 0000°005°CT rmﬁ 2  pauwri piwpd
%20 (%0T¥9) (00°028'Y) 00°00L° 00025 L 810¢/90/0€ 0SET'0 8€'0 00000000z _{7§] pauwn ew.eydoig soyusg
(%00°00T) (00°TT6'E) 00'TT6'E 6£°0 0000°000°0T “«=pLy §, pauwIT ploo AnA3jlag
%L70  (%SS£8) (00T€ST) 00°09¢ 00'T68C 6T0Z/90/0€ 0€00°0 7200 0000°000°0ZTERL/” PEUUTT ASojouydaloig oydany
%86y (%Ev'1€) (00°7S0°E) 00'£599 00606 610Z/90/0€ 0TZ0°0 €00 0000000'21€ = -2 {f penwr seul uelensny
%17ee  (%85'8)  (OT'¥IT'Y) 06'y8E'v¥ 00'675'87 6T07/90/0E 000€'9T €841 0000°€ZLC \& [/ pauwr s3uipioH siaxid olpny
%99'8  %CIL'ES 0010V 00°0£5°TT 00955, 8102/90/0€ 0680°0 9200 0000°000°0€T S LY pauwn A8suz Jnouny
%20T  (%96'€L) (00°988°€) T0'89€"T 10'%ST'S 8T0Z/90/0€ 0900°0 200 0000700822 (7Y peuwreonAeuy
%v1'S  %08'9T 00686 00589 00'988'S STOT/90/0€ 0SLT'O vTo 0000°000°5¢ A7/ pauwn ssanosay suexy
} (ueyeaisny) sajuedwo) paisi] uj saleys
%LTO  %EE'SS6  T900T 79°1ee 00'TC

6107-d9s-8T Bupidx3 uondo
%S00 0099 0099 810¢/90/0€ 02000 0000°000°€E OHY\W - POHWIT S[eJaullN euelues
_ (00484) T20Z-8nY-80
%ZT'0  %SO'TY9 TIVEL 79'SST 00'1Z 8102/90/0€ 0SL0°0 100 88@8@@0&.&(\\?:_5 uondo - susydeus 15414
SaAleAll2q

%66V 11999 TT'%99'9
%100 veL YL 0ovT'L vT'L 85664 1008g 1SOMyURg
%86'Y £8'959'9 £8'959'9 00489599 £8'9599 L8Y8H 10eG'ZNY
SIUN02IY yueg/yse)

je1ot so)/uten  (sso1)/uien \ \
juaduad  1us2u3d pasijealun e ‘ 150D 21ed PN 2214d PN 1500 9AY syun JUBWISBAU|
\. W \\q 6T0Z ANNC 0€ 1V L0434 AYVIWINNS INJINLSIANI

dNNd ¥3adnsa=s a

LASI8999 a0 X



%00°00T (%¥9€) (0€9€9°9L) 66 TS9EET - 62°882'0TT
%s8v6  (%bLLE) (269€8°9L) 92'99L'9CT 8T°€09°€0C
%vrzo  (%tzsL) (00vLe6) 00'1cE 00'S6¢'T 810Z/90/0€ 0€00°0 100 0000°000°£0T Q\ HL  pauwry paayy
%YT'0  %ESBL 9V'T8 'L81 00°S0T 6T02/90/0€ 00ET0 L0'0 0000°2V¥'T ?L..W payWI] S92UN0saY duljpueils
%68'€  (%¥97) (00°TYT) 00'002°S 00'TPE'S 8T0¢/90/0€ 00v0°0 ¥0'0 0000°000°0€T il A S pauwr Bui euohes
%vT  (%8TvL) (00°065°S) 00'9€6'T 00'92S°L 8102/90/0€ 01100 v0'0 0000'0009T T F\M paYWIT S|RJRUIN BUBIUES
le1o0L so1)/uilen  (sso7)/uien
juaduad  JusdIad pasijeaiun 19BN 1500 21ed PN 33ud PIN 1500 9AY suun JUBLLIISBAU|

6T0Z AINNT 0€ 1V L¥0dIH AYVINIININS LNIWLSIANI
aNnd ¥43dnsa=sa



Member's Statement
D & D SUPER FUND

MR DAVID ANDREW BELL
575 NEW CLEVELAND ROAD
GUMDALE QLD 4154

The Trustee of the above named fund wishes to advise you of the circumstances of your entitlement in the Fund at 30 June
2019 and for the reporting period 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019.

Your Details

Date of Birth

Tax File Number

Date Joined Fund
Service Period Start Date
Date Left Fund

Member Mode

Account Description
Current Salary

Vested Amount

Insured Death Benefit
Total Death Benefit
Disability Benefit
Nominated Beneficiaries

17 December 1962

24 February 2012

Provided

Accumulation
Acc

$108,963.00

$108,963.00

Your Balance
Total Benefits
Comprising:
- Preserved
- Restricted Non Preserved
- Unrestricted Non Preserved
Including:
- Tax Free Component
- Taxable Component

$108,963.00

$108,963.00

$33,801.00
$75,162.00

Your Detailed Account

Preserved

Unrestricted
Non Preserved

Restricted Non
Preserved

Total

Opening Balance at 1 July 2018

Add: Increases to Member's Account
During the Period

Concessional Contributions
Non-Concessional Contributions
Other Contributions

Govt Co-Contributions

Employer Contributions - No TFN
Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Share of Net Income/(Loss) for period
Transfers in and transfers from reserves

Less: Decreases to Member's Account
During the Period

Benefits/Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Division 293 Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Share of fund expenses

Transfers out and transfers to reserves

108,963.00

108,963.00

108,963.00

108,963.00

Member's Account Balance at 30/06/2019

108,963.00

- 108,963.00

Reference: DANDDSUP / 501




Member's Statement

D & D SUPER FUND

MRS DEBBIE MICHELLE BELL
5 PALATINE STREET
CALAMVALE QLD 4116

The Trustee of the above named fund wishes to édvise you of the circumstances of your entitlement in the Fund at 30 June
2019 and for the reporting period 1 July 2018 to 30 June 2019.

Your Details

Date of Birth

Tax File Number

Date Joined Fund
Service Period Start Date
Date Left Fund

Member Mode

Account Description
Current Salary

Vested Amount

Insured Death Benefit
Total Death Benefit
Disability Benefit
Nominated Beneficiaries

1 August 1974
Provided
24 February 2012

Accumulation
Acc
$35,301.77

$35,301.77

Your Balance
Total Benefits
Comprising:
- Preserved
- Restricted Non Preserved
- Unrestricted Non Preserved
Including:
- Tax Free Component
- Taxable Component

$35,301.77

$35,301.77
/

$35,301.77

\

b

Your Detailed Account

Preserved

Unrestricted
Non Preserved

Restricted Non
Preserved

Total

Opening Balance at 1 July 2018

Add: Increases to Member's Account
During the Period

Concessional Contributions
Non-Concessional Contributions
Other Contributions

Govt Co-Contributions

Employer Contributions - No TFN
Proceeds of Insurance Policies

Share of Net Income/(Loss) for period
Transfers in and transfers from reserves

Less: Decreases to Member's Account
During the Period

Benefits/Pensions Paid

Contributions Tax

Income Tax

No TFN Excess Contributions Tax
Division 293 Tax

Excess Contributions Tax

Refund Excess Contributions
Insurance Policy Premiums Paid
Management Fees

Share of fund expenses

Transfers out and transfers to reserves

35,301.77

35,301.77

35,301.77

35,301.77

Member's Account Balance at 30/06/2019

35,301.77

35,301.77

Reference: DANDDSUP / 7/’



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

STATEMENT NUMBER 88
28 JUNE 2018 TO 28 JULY 2018

D & D SUPER FUND

DAVID ANDREW PETER BELL
5 PALATINE ST

CALAMVALE QLD 4116
AUSTRALIA

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details
BELL DAVID ANDREW & BELL DEBBIE MICHELLE
ATF D & D SUPER FUND

Branch Number (BSB)
014-286

Account Number

1859-08487

Account Descriptor

SUPERFUND S o

6,656.87

NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?

4

: S AT ; e
Austratia and New Zealand Banking Group Limited (ANZ) ABN 11 005
RTBSPO4i_MAIL

BPE00EL06 L-1Z00dVDHdX



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)
2019
28 JUN OPENING BALANCE 6,656.87
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE ‘ ; $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $0.00 $6,656.87

Protecting your privacy

Protecting your privacy is crucial to the way we do business. That's why we've simplified our Privacy Policy to better explain how we manage and
protect your personal information, particularly when providing a product or service to you.

Watch our short video and read our updated Privacy Policy at www.anz.com.au/privacy.

Page20f2



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ()

2019

29 JUL OPENING BALANCE -~ ~ 6,556:87

31JUL  TRANSFER . 73815 OIS 739502
FROM SUPERCHOICE P/L PC260719-139514815 .

31JUL  TRANSFER 1,667.65 'j)a vigdd 906267
FROM SUPERCHOICE P/L PC260719-139506580

31 JUL  CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.90 9,063.57
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $2,406.70
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $2,406.70 $9,063.57

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $0.90

Fee Summary

Fees Charged for period: 29 JUN 2019 to 31 JUL 2019

Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)

. Transaction Fees
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 2.00 200 0.60 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged . $0.00

Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included

Please note: Your fee cycle may not always reconcile with your statement cycle. This statement date ends on 29/08/19 and the monthly fee cycle, as
appears above, ended on 31/07/19.

Summary of Relationship Benefit for this account Amount ($)

Your Relationship Benefit 1.20

This is made up of:

Value of Free Transactions : 1.20

Page 2 of 3



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)
2019
29 AUG OPENING BALANCE 9,063.57
30 AUG CREDIT INTEREST PAID e 0.90 9,064.47
09SEP ANZ INTERNET BANKING PAYMENT 530588 1,486.96 \/7’ 7,577.51

TO AUSTRALIAN BULLION EXCHANGE LimM]

EFFECTIVE DATE 07 SEP 2019

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $1,486.96 $0.90

TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $1,486.96 $0.90 $7,577.51
This Statement Includes
Interest earned on deposits $0.90

Protecting your privacy -
Protecting your privacy is crucial to the way we do business. That's why we've simplified our Privacy Policy to better explain
how we manage and protect your personal information, particularly when providing a product or service to you.

Watch our short video and read our updated Privacy Policy at www.anz.com.au/privacy.

New Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking

The new Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking lets you securely manage your contact information and security details. You
can find the new menu in the top right corner of ANZ Internet Banking.

We recommend keeping your contact information up to date, because we may use these details for security purposes (e.g. to
verify transactions), and to send you information about your accounts.

You can also control which ‘Offers & Promotions’ you receive and how you'd like to hear about them. You can select as many
as you like and make changes any time.

Visit www.anz.com.au to explore your Profile today.

Page 2 of 2



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)
2019
27 SEP OPENING BALANCE 7,577.51
30 SEP  CREDIT INTEREST PAID ' 0.67 7,578.18
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $0.67
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $0.67 $7,578.18

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $0.67

Fee Summary

Fees Charged for period: 31 AUG 2019 to 30 SEP 2019

Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)

Transaction Fees
INTERNET/ONLINE WDL 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $0.00

Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included

Please note: Your fee cycle may not always reconcile with your statement cycle. This statement date ends on 29/10/19 and the monthly fee cycle, as
appears above, ended on 30/09/19.

. Summary of Relationship Benefit for this account Amount ($)

Your Relationship Benefit 0.60

This is made up of:

Value of Free Transactions 0.60

Page 2 0f3



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)
2019
290CT OPENING BALANCE 7,578.18
310CT CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.65 « 757883
04NOV TRANSFER 3,526.60 'Pm\, 1d 1110552
FROM SUPERCHOICE P/L PC291019-137915863
29NOV CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.84 11,106.36
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $3,528.18
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $3,528.18 $11,106.36

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $1.49

Fee Summary

Fees Charged for period: 01 NOV 2019 to 29 NOV 2019

Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
(%) ($)

Transaction Fees
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $0.00

Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included

Summary of Relationship Benefit for this account Amount ($)

Your Relationship Benefit 0.60

This is made up of:

Value of Free Transactions . 0.60

Page20f3



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)
2019
29NOV OPENING BALANCE : ‘4 11,106.36
A1 'If\ e
13DEC  CLOSING BALANCE FROM 3765-25155 JVIEYOVIieC oo ) 11,106.37
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $0.01
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $0.01 $11,106.37

New Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking
The new Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking lets you securely manage your contact information and security details. You
can find the new menu in the top right corner of ANZ internet Banking.

Keep your contact information up to date, as these details may be used for security purposes (e.g. to verify transactions), or
send you account information.

You can also choose which ‘Offers & Promotions’ you receive and how. You can select as many as you like and make changes
any time.

Visit www.anz.com.au to explore your Profile today.

Page20f2



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

 Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits (3) Balance ($)
2019
27 DEC OPENING BALANCE 11,106.37
31 DEC  CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.98 11,107.35
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $0.98
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD _ $0.00 $0.98 $11,107.35

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $0.98

New Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking

The new Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking lets you securely manage your contact information and security details. You
can find the new menu in the top right corner of ANZ Internet Banking.

Keep your contact information up to date, as these details may be used for security purposes (e.g. to verify transactions), or
send you account information.

You can also choose which ‘Offers & Promotions’ you receive and how. You can select as many as you like and make changes
any time.

Visit www.anz.com.au to explore your Profile today.

Page 2 of 2



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ()

2020 '

29 JAN OPENING BALANCE 11,107.35

31JAN = CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.94 . 11,108.29

11FEB  TRANSFER 3,481.14 ‘med 14,589.43
FROM SUPERCHOICE P/L PC060220-173062185

18FEB  ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY 10,000.00 C? ﬁi 4,589.43
CMC MARKETS {296026}

28 FEB  CREDIT INTEREST PAID 0.61 4,590.04
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE ‘ $10,000.00 $3,482.69

TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $10,000.00 $3,482.69 $4,590.04

This Statement Includes

Interest earned on deposits $1.55

Fee Summary

Fees Charged for period: 01 FEB 2020 to 28 FEB 2020

Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)

Transaction Fees
INTERNET/ONLINE WDL 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.00
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged . $0.00

Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included

Summary of Relationship Benefit for this account Amount ($)

Your Relationship Benefit . 1.20

This is made up of:

Value of Free Transactions v 1.20

Page 2 of 3



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Account Number 1859-08487

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ()
2020
28 FEB OPENING BALANCE 4,590.04
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE ' $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $0.00 $4,590.04

New Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking

The new Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking lets you securely manage your contact information and security details. You

can find the new menu in the top right corner of ANZ Internet Banking.

Keep your contact information up to date, as these details may be used for security pd rposes (e.g. to verify transactions), or

send you account information.

You can also choose which offers and promotions you want to receive and how. You can select as many as you like and make

changes any time.

Visit www.anz.com.au to explore your Profile today.

Page 2 of 2



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals (5) Deposits ($) Balance ($)
2020
27 MAR OPENING BALANCE 4,590.04
16APR  ANZ INTERNET BANKING BPAY : 4,500.00 C? c? ? 90.04
CMC MARKETS {668269}
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $4,500.00 $0.00
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $4,500.00 $0.00 $90.04

New Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking

The new Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking lets you securely manage your contact information and security details. You
can find the new menu in the top right corner of ANZ Internet Banking.

Keep your contact information up to date, as these details may be used for security purposes (e.g. to verify transactions), or
send you account information.

You can also choose which offers and promotions you want to receive and how. You can select as many as you like and make
changes any time.

Visit www.anz.com.au to explore your Profile today.

Page20f2



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Account Number 1859-08487

Date  Transaction Details ’ Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)

2020
29 APR OPENING BALANCE

90.04

01 MAY TRANSFER
FROM SUPERCHOICE P/L PC270420-145269669

.l\ T}
2,647.35 ym Vi d 2,737.39

TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $2,647.35
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $2,647.35 $2,737.39
Fee Summary
Fees Charged for period: 01 APR 2020 to 30 APR 2020
Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)
Transaction Fees
INTERNET/ONLINE WDL 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $0.00
Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included
Fees Charged for period: 01 MAY 2020 to 29 MAY 2020
Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)
Transaction Fees
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $0.00
Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included
Summary of Relationship Benefit for this account Amount ($)
Your Relationship Benefit 1.20

This is made up of:

Value of Free Transactions

1.20

Page 20f3



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Account Number 1859-08487

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals ($) Deposits ($) Balance ($)
2020
29 MAY OPENING BALANCE . — 2,737.39
03JUN TRANSFER <A b Id 8.54 2,745.93
FROM BLT SCHEME BLT13/00800991 G 5 ‘[I/[ « l i {‘b& W‘M g /
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $8.54
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $8.54 $2,745.93

New Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking

The new Profile menu in ANZ Internet Banking lets you securely manage your contact information and security details. You

can find the new menu in the top right corner of ANZ Internet Banking.

Keep your contact information up to date, as these details may be used for security purposes (e.g. to verify transactions), or

send you account information.

You can also choose which offers and promotions you want to receive and how. You can select as many as you like and make

changes any time.

Visit www.anz.com.au to explore your Profile today.

Page 2 of 2



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER S’TAT‘VEMENTI

STATEMENT NUMBER 100
29 JUNE 2020 TO 29 JULY 2020
el L e

*MOUNT TAMBORINE SEAVIEW TREEHOUSES PTY
LTD ABN 48 127 946 409

575 NEW CLVLAND RD

GUMDALE QLD 4154

WELCOME TO YOUR ANZ ACCOUNT AT A GLANCE

Account Details
BELL DAVID ANDREW & BELL DEBBIE MICHELLE
ATF D & D SUPER FUND

Branch Number (BSB)
014-286

Account Number

1859-08487

Account Descriptor

SUPERFUND

—

NEED TO GET IN TOUCH?

: % 2 S G
Austratia and New Zealand Banking Group Limite
RTBSPO4I_MAIL

8YE00EL00Z-12004VIHIX



BUSINESS PREMIUM SAVER STATEMENT

Account Number 1859-08487

Transaction Details

Please retain this statement for taxation purposes

Date  Transaction Details Withdrawals (§) Deposits ($) Balance (3)

2020 ‘ .

29JUN OPENING BALANCE 2,745.93 /
TOTALS AT END OF PAGE $0.00 $0.00 /
TOTALS AT END OF PERIOD $0.00 $0.00 $2,745.93

Yearly Summary Previous Year to 30/06/2020 ($)

Interest earned on deposits 6.49

Fee Summary

Fees Charged for period: 30 MAY 2020 to 30 JUN 2020

Summary of ANZ Transaction Fees Transactions Fee Per Total
Total -Free Additional Transaction Charge
($) ($)

Transaction Fees
EFTPOS/PHONE BANKING WDL 1.00 1.00 0.60 0.00
Total Transaction Fees Charged $0.00

Please note: Overseas transaction fees, overseas ATM fees and non ANZ ATM operator fees not included

Please note: Your fee cycle may not always reconcile with your statement cycle. This statement date ends on 29/07/20 and the monthly fee cycle, as
appears above, ended on 30/06/20.

Summary of Relationship Benefit for this account Amount ($)

Your Relationship Benefit 0.60

This is made up of:

Value of Free Transactions ’ 0.60
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MR DAVID AP BELL MRS DEBBIE M BELL <D D SUPERFUND Trading Account Statement

575 NEW CLEVELAND ROAD Periad: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020

GUMDALE QLD 4154 _ ‘ Trading ACCORE Number: 267880
Date Reference Description Debit: Credit Balance
01/07/2019 Open Balance 0.00

19/02/2020 6863569 Dep BWA 302-100 9309958 10,000.00 0.00

21/02/2020 8730124 Wdl BWA 302-100 9309958 8839998 9,998.19

17/04/2020 7315130 Dep BWA 302-100 9309958

bl
04/05/2020 9624329 Wdi BWA 302-100 9309958 9788526 4,491.00 0.00

Total 28,989.190 28,989.190

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or refiability and take no responsibility for any errors aor omissions
including by regligence. You shoutd confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained hereln, All prices and valugs are denominated In AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets
Stockbroking is the trading name of CMC Markets Stockbroking Limited (ABN 68 081 002 851, AFSL Nu. 246381), a Participant of the Australian Stock Exchange (ASX Group).

Generated : 14/04/2021 01:43 PM Page 1of 6



MR DAVID AP BELL MRS DEBBIE M BELL <D D SUPERFUND Confirmations

575 NEW CLEVELAND ROAD Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
I A
GUMDALE QLD 4154 Trading Account Number: 267880

Code Confirmation No. Type Trade Date Settlement Date Price Quantity Brokerage GST Otherfees Consideration

AKP 8839998 Buy  19/02/2020  21/02/2020 14.495 689 10.00 1.00 0.00 9,998.19

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or refiability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions
including by negligence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein, All prices and values are denominated in AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets
Stockbroking is the trading name of CMC Markets Stockbroking Limited (ABN 69 081 002 851, AFSL No, 246381), & Participant of the Australian Stock Exchange (ASX Group}.

Generated @ 14/04/2021 01:43 PM } Page 2 of 6



MR DAVID AP BELL MRS DEBBIE M BELL <D D SUPERFUND' Holdings

575 NEW CLEVELAND ROAD At close of business: 30/0
GUMDALE QLD 4154 . Trading Account Number: 267880
Code Company Name Closing Price FX Rate Quantity Value
AJQ ARMOUR ENERGY LIMITED 020 130,000 2,600,000

ALK ALKANE RESOURCES LIMITED 1.205 25,000 30,125.000

AUZ AUSTRALIAN MINES LIMITED

317,000 2,536.000

BGL BELLEVUE GOLD LIMITED 1.060 10,000 10,600.000

CTO CITIGOLD CORPORATION LIMITED 0.005 787,000 3,935.000

FGROC FIRST GRAPHENE LIMITED 0.016 2,075 33.200

JAT JATCORP LIMITED 0.034 150,000 5,100,000

MEL METEORIC RESOURCES NL 0.035 97,500 3,412.500

QFY QUANTIFY TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED 0.001 121 0.121

SMI SANTANA MINERALS LIMITED 0.001 176,000 176.000

SYA SAYONA MINING LIMITED 130,000 910.000

Total 147,895.771 /

While every effort has been made to provide you with an accurate transaction summary, we give ne warranty of accuracy or relability and take no responsibility for any errors or omisslons
including by neghigence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained hereln, Al prices and values are denominated in AUD unless otherwise indicated, CMC Markels
Stockbroking s the trading name of CMC Markels Stockbroking Limited (ABN 69 081 002 851, AFSL No. 246381), & Participant of the Australian Stock Exchange (ASX Group).

Generated : 14/04/2021 01:43 PM Page 3 of 6



MR DAVID AP BELL MRS DEBBIE M BELL <D D SUPERFUND
575 NEW CLEVELAND ROAD

International Dividends
Period: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020
Trading Account Number: 267880

GUMDALE QLD 4154
Code Pay Ex Gross Tax Net FX Holdings at Amount Per Share Net Amount
Date Date Amount Withheld Amount Rate Ex Date (AUD) (AUD)
Total 0.00

While every effort has been made to provide you willh an accurate transaction summary, we give no warranty of accuracy or reflability and take no responsibility for any errors or omissions
including by negligence. You should confirm the information, holdings and valuations contained herein, All prices and values are denorinated in AUD unless otherwise indicated. CMC Markets

Stockbroking is the trading name of CMC Markets Stockbroking Limited (ABN 69 081 002 851, AFSL No, 246381), a Participant of the Australlan Stock Exchange (ASX Group).

Generated © 14/04/2021 01:43 PM
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08/11/2020 Confirmation Notes - CMC Markets Stockbroking
e e
Confirmations ®sC
A t 1 Stock Holding l£ Open Orders % Order History ; Profit & Loss ; Confi i I Stat t: i Tax & Portfolic Reporting \

® Open Advanced Search . | Select file format v

The table betow is filtered to show transactions completed in the last financial year.

;i Clagy M New Search E

Group table by: Sort within table by: Time Frame:
 Trading account v | Code v} Last financial year v}/' i Hide All Details previous | 1 | next
- e
Account Caci?/' Gonfirmation # E\m} Trade dat'e/ Bettlement date Price$ th( Brokerage$ GST$  Otherfees$ Gonsideratior&/
267880 - Mr David Ap Bell Mrs Debbie M Bell <D D Superfund_
AKP 8839988 Buy 19 Feb 20 21 Feb 20 14.4952 689 10.00 1.00 0.00 9,998.19
AKP 9788526 Buy 30 Apr 20 04 May 20 14,0000 320 10.00 1.00 0.00 4,491.00
£ 265192 - Mr David A P Boll & Mrs Debbie M Bel _ ’
CNL 7413166 Sell 04 Jul 19 08 Jul 18 0.0700 250 10.00 1.00 0.00 6.50
o
i Hide All Details previous | 1 | next
Group table by: Sort within table by: Time Frame: Download:
| Trading account v | | Code v% i Last financial year v | i“‘Select file format v

Home Contact Forms & Agresmaents

& OMEG Markets Stockbroking Lid 2020 Participant of ASX Group
ABN 69 081 002 851 Australian Financial Services No:246381 Version 4.7.7601.30818 PEVALIAWERWOD?

i's mpartant for you to consider the relevant Terms and Gonditions and any other relevant legal documents before yau decide whether o not ta acquire any of the finandial products
isstied by CMC Markets.

Refer to our Website for Terms and Conditions, Privacy Statement, Risk Notlee, Dispute Handling process and other important legal documents.

https://www.cmcmarketsstockbroking.com.au/trade/confirmation.aspx
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Print | Australian Taxation Office
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Anstralisn Governsoont
Australion Taxation Office

Income tax 551

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?sp...

Agent QUICK SMSF ACCOUNTANTS,

SUPERFUND WARE
Client THE TRUSTEE FOR D & D SUPER

FUND
ABN 28054 075572
TFN 934 343 050

Date generated
Overdue

Not yet due
Balance

Transactions

*

28/01/2021
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00 )

33 results found - from 28 January 2015 to 28 January 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description ! : Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
5 Jun 2015 15May 2015 Tax retum Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul $1,303.50 $1,303.50 DR
13 fo 30 Jun 14
11 Jun 2015 10 Jun 2015 Payment received $680.00  $623.50 DR
1 Jul 2015 1 Jul 2015 General interest charge $623.50 DR
3 Aug 2015 3 Aug 2015 General interest charge $623.50 DR
6 Aug 2015 5 Aug 2015 Payment received $1,712.00 $1,088.50 CR
6 Aug 2015 6 Aug 2015 General interest charge $1,088.50 CR
11 Aug 2015 10 Jun 2016 Transfer out of payment received on 10 Jun 15 $680.00 $408.50 CR
11 Aug 2015 1 Jul 2015 General interest charge $408.50 CR
11 Aug 2015 3 Aug 2015 General interest charge $408.50 CR
11 Aug 2015 6 Aug 2015 General interest charge $408.50 CR
1 Dec 2015 5 Aug 2015 Transfer out of payment received . $1,712.00 $1,303.50 DR
1 Dec 2015 5 Aug 2015 Payment received $1,712.00  $408.50 CR
1 Dec 2015 6 Aug 2015 General interest charge $408.50 CR
1 Dec 2015 1 Dec 2015 General interest charge $408.50 CR
14 Sep 2016 16 May 2016 Tax retum Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul $2,739.60 $2,331.10 DR
14 to 30 Jun 16
15 Sep 2016 1 Jul 2016 General interest charge $2,331.10 DR
15 Sep 2016 15 Sep 2016 General interest charge $2,331.10 DR
3 Oct 2016 30Sep 2016  Payment received $2,000.00  $331.10DR
3 Oct 2016 3 Oct 2016 General interest charge $331.10 DR
2 Nov 2016 3 Oct 2016 General interest charge  $331.10DR
2 Nov 2016 2 Nov 2016 General interest charge $331.10 DR
4 Nov 2016 3 Nov 2016 Payment received $331.10 $0.00
4 Nov 2016 4 Nov 2016 General interest charge $0.00
8 Apr2019 30 Jun 2017 Tax retum Seff Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul $1,049.04 $1,949.04 CR
15 to 30 Jun 16 '
8 Apr2019 2 Jul 2018 Tax retum Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul $235.47 $2,184.51 CR
16 t0 30 Jun 17
8 Apr2019 3 Dec 2018 Tax retum Seif Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul $5,919.05 $8,103.56 CR
17 to 30 Jun 18
8 Apr 2019 8 Apr 2019 Interest on overpayment $50.35 $8,1563.91 CR
8 Apr 2019 11 Apr 2019 Refund $6,204.87 $1,949.04 CR
9 Apr 2019 9 Apr 2019 Interest on overpayment for Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 15 to $72.11  $2,021.16CR
30 Jun 16
9 Apr 2019 12 Apr 2019 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 15 to 30 Jun 16 $2,021.15 $0.00
19 Oct 2020 30 Jun 2020 Tax retum Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul $3,082.25 $3,082.25 CR
18 to 30 Jun 19 e
19 Oct 2020 19 Oct 2020 Interest on overpayment for income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 18 to

30 Jun 19

$1.13 $3,083.38 CR
—

28/01/2021, 12:07 pm



Print | Australian Taxation Office ' https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?sp...

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
19 Oct 2020 22 Oct 2020 EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 18 o 30 Jun 19 $3,083.38 $0.00
/ ’ e
4
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Print | Australian Taxation Office

https://onlineservices.ato.gov.au/OnlineServices/hydro.aspx?sp...

. Austrulinn Govermment
* Australian Tasation Office

Agent QUICK SMSF ACCOUNTANTS,
SUPERFUND WARE

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR D & D SUPER

FUND
ABN 28054 075 572
TFN 934 343 050

Activity statement 001

Date generated 28/01/2021
Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00
Balance $0.00
Transactions

75 results found - from 28 January 2015 to 28 January 2021 sorted by processed date ordered oldest to newest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

8 Mar 2015 3 Mar 2015 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 14 - PAYG $680.00 $680.00 DR
Instalments

28 Mar 2015 28 Mar 2015 General interest charge $680.00 DR

25 Apr 2015 25 Apr 2015 General interest charge $680.00 DR

3 May 2015 28 Apr 2015 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 15 - PAYG $680.00 $1,360.00 DR
Instalments

13 May 2015 12May 2015  Payment $680.00 $680.00 DR

30 May 2015 30 May 2015  General interest charge $680.00 DR

13 Jun 2015 13 Jun 2015 General interest charge $680.00 DR

25 Jut 2015 1Jul 2015 General interest charge $680.00 DR

25 Jul 2015 25 Jul 2015 General interest charge $680.00 DR

2 Aug 2015 28 Jul 2015 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 15 - PAYG $1,712.00 $2,392.00 DR
Instalments

11 Aug 2015 10 Jun 2015 Partial payment transferred in from Income tax account $680.00 ° $1,712.00 DR

28 Aug 2015 13 Jun 2015 General interest charge (GIC) remission adjustment due to GIC . $0.52 $1,712.52 DR
amendment

29 Aug 2015 1 Jut 2015 General interest charge $0.52 $1,712.00 DR

29 Aug 2015 25 Jut 2015 General interest charge $1,712.00 DR

29 Aug 2015 29 Aug 2015 General interest charge $1,712.00 DR

26 Sep 2015 26 Sep 2015 General interest charge $1,712.00 DR

31 Oct 2015 31 Oct 2015 General interest charge $1,712.00 DR

1 Nov 2015 28 Qct 2016 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 15 - PAYG $929.00 $2,641.00 DR
Instalments

20 Nov 2015 19 Nov 2015 Payment received $3,570.00 $929.00 CR

28 Nov 2015 31 Oct 2015 General interest charge $929.00 CR

28 Nov 2015 28 Nov 2015 General interest charge $929.00 CR

6 Mar 2016 29 Feb 2016 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 15 - PAYG $929.00 $0.00
Instaiments

1 May 2016 28 Apr 2016 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 16 - PAYG $929.00 $929.00 DR
Instalments "

3 May 2016 2 May 2016 Payment $929.00 $0.00

28 May 2016 28 May 2016 General interest charge $0.00

31 Jul 2016 28 Jul 2016 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 16 - PAYG $929.00 $929.00 DR
Instalments :

19 Aug 2016 18 Aug 2016 Payment $929.00 $0.00

27 Aug 2016 30 Jul 2016 General interest charge $0.00

27 Aug 2016 27 Aug 2016 General interest charge $0.00

27 Oct 2016 28 Oct 2016 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 16 - PAYG $500.00 $500.00 DR
Instalments

29 Oct 2016 29 Oct 2016 General interest charge $500.00 DR

10of3
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Print | Australian Taxation Office
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Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance
4 Nov 2016 3 Nov 2016 Payment $500.00 $0.00
26 Nov 2016 26 Nov 2016 General interest charge $0.00
5 Mar 2017 28 Feb 2017 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 16 - PAYG $500.00 $500.00 DR
Instalments
25 Mar 2017 25 Mar 2017 General interest charge l $500.00 DR
27 Mar 2017 23Mar2017  Payment $500.00 $0.00
29 Apr 2017 25 Mar 2017 General interest charge $0.00
30 Apr 2017 28 Apr 2017 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 17 - PAYG $500.00 $500.00 DR
Instalments
24 May 2017 23 May 2017  Payment $500.00 $0.00
27 May 2017 29 Apr 2017 General interest charge $0.00
27 May 2017 27 May 2017 General interest charge $0.00
30 Jul 2017 28 Jul 2017 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 17 - PAYG $500.00 $500.00 DR
Instalments
26 Aug 2017 29 Jul 2017 General interest charge $500.00 DR
26 Aug 2017 26 Aug 2017 General interest charge $500.00 DR
23 Sep 2017 23 Sep 2017 General interest charge $500.00 DR
20 Oct 2017 19 Oct 2017 Payment $500.00 $0.00
28 Oct 2017 28 Oct 2017 General interest charge $0.00
5 Nov 2017 30 Oct 2017 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 17 - PAYG $1,620.00 $1,620.00 DR
Instalments .
25 Nov 2017 25 Nov 2017 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
6 Jan 2018 6 Jan 2018 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
22 Jan 2018 19 Jan 2018 Payment $1,620.00 $0.00
27 Jan 2018 27 Jan 2018 General interest charge $0.00
4 Mar 2018 28 Feb 2018 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 17 - PAYG $1,620.00 $1,620.00 DR
Instalments
24 Mar 2018 24 Mar 2018 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
5 Apr2018 4 Apr 2018 Payment $1,620.00 $0.00
28 Apr 2018 28 Apr 2018 General interest charge $0.00
6 May 2018 30 Apr 2018 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 18 - PAYG $1,620.00 $1,620.00 DR
Instalments
26 May 2018 26 May 2018 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
16 Jun 2018 16 Jun 2018 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
28 Jul 2018 1 Jul 2018 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
28 Jul 2018 28 Jul 2018 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
31 Jul 2018 30 Jul 2018 Payment $1,620.00 $0.00
5 Aug 2018 30 Jul 2018 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 18 - PAYG $1,620.00 $1,620.00 DR
Instaiments
25 Aug 2018 25 Aug 2018 General interest charge $1,620.00 DR
30 Aug 2018 29 Aug 2018 Payment $1,620.00 $0.00
v 29 Sep 2018 29 Sep 2018 General interest charge $0.00
4 Nov 2018 29 Oct 2018 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 18 - PAYG $1,651.00 $1,651.00 DR
Instalments
23 Nov 2018 22 Nov 2018 Payment $1,651.00 $0.00
24 Nov 2018 24 Nov 2018 General interest charge $0.00
3 Mar 2019 28 Feb 2019 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 18 - PAYG $1,651.00 $1,6561.00 DR
Instalments
8 Mar 2019 7 Mar 2019 Payment $1,651.00 $0.00
M1 Apr 2019 1 Apr 2019 General interest charge $0.00
2 May 2019 1 May 2019 Payment $1,661.00 $1,651.00 CR

20f3
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Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR) Credit (CR) Balance

5 May 2019 29 Apr 2019 Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 19 - PAYG $1,651.00 $0.00
Instalments

25 May 2019 25 May 2019 General interest charge $0.00

30of3 28/01/2021, 12:07 pm



14/04/2021 Gmail - Thank you for your Kinesis KVT Application - TP-4484 - Payment Instructions Within!

Dave Bell <dbell1412@gmail.com>

Thank you for your Kinesis KVT Application - TP-4484 - Payment instructions
Within!

1 message
Kinesis Help <help@kinesis.money> Fri, Sep 6, 2019 at 6:56 PM

To: "dbell1412+smsf@gmail.com” <dbell1412+smsf@gmail.com> B

Trouble seeing this email? View in browser

Dear David Andrew Peter Bell & Debbie Miche
- Trustees For The D & D Super Fund,

Bell As

,,,,

Thank you for your recent Application for the Kinesis Velocity Token (KVT).
This email is to serve as a summary of your recent purchase and also details
your payment options.

are as folloy
Number of KVT applied fs:
1

-
Total Amount Owing ($USDY
$1,000.00

Total Amount Owing in Ethereum (ETH):
5.20 ETH

Total Amount Owing in Bitcoin (BTC):
0.0985 BTC

Total Amount Owing in Tether (USDTY:
1,000 USDT

If paying in USD please transfer the Total Amount Owing ($USD) to the
following bank account:

BANK National Australia Bank

ACCOUNT NAME Allocated Bullion Exchange Limited
ADDRESS Ll 3, 10 Market 8L, B?%@%m, Qld, AUS
ACCOUNT BSB 082 039 B

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0?ik=858¢5c3ce9&view=pt&search=all &permthid=thread-f%3A 1643915682342498984&simpl=msg-f %3A1643915682342498...  1/4



14/04/2021 Gmail - Thank you for your Kinesis KVT Application - TP-4484 - Payment Instructions Within!

ACCOUNT NO ALLBUUSDOA

BANK 500 Bourke Street, Melbourne, Victoria 3000,
ADDRESS Australia

SWIFT CODE NATAAUB303M

PAYMENT REF TP-4484

If you prefer to use Ethereum, please transfer the Total Amount Owing in
Ethereum (ETH) to the following Kinesis ETH Address:

0x1548cc9B0D0Le EdESe7DbC02001D0eC3b86CBTY

If you prefer to use Bitcoin, please transfer the Total Amount Owing in
Bitcoin (BTC) to the following Kinesis BTC Address:

3HEDAUEndeuEWMsNYRMBuBjpHWre THagkeX

If you prefer to use Tether, please transfer the Total Amount Owing in
Tether (USDT) to the following Kinesis USDT Address:
(Omni Tether Only, Not ERC20)

168hyjGazHv8QoVsaa7ScwipecedgCPnhDA

Please note that your application and the Total Amount Owing in Ethereum, Bitcoin or Tether is valid
for 24 hours only. If your Ethereum, Bitcoin or Tether has not been received by Kinesis by the
Settlement Time detailed above, Kinesis reserves the right to reject and return any delayed Ethereum,
Bitcoin or Tether payment amount.

Under no circumstances whatsoever should you send your Private Key
to Kinesis. Kinesis and its employees will never need, or request this
information from you. ’

Alternatively, our multi-currency payment account enables you to send
currencies by Wire Transfer other than USD*, which will be exchanged into
USD and used for the purchase of your Kinesis Velocity Token allocation.
Please ensure you transfer an appropriate amount as the conversion fee
(0.25%) and other bank fees associated with your wire transfer (if applicable)
will be deducted from your converted balance. The Kinesis multi-currency
payment account can only accept the following currencies: AED, AUD, CAD,
CHF, CNY, CZK, DKK, EUR, GBP, HKD, HUF, IDR, ILS, INR, JPY, KES,
MAD, MXN, NOK, NZD, PLN, RON, RUB, SAR, SEK, SGD, THB, TRY, ZAR.

*Please note: this account cannot accept any other currencies except those -

listed above.
BANK Rabobank Nederland
BANK ADDRESS 3500 HG Utrecht, Postbus 17100

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0?ik=858e5¢c3ce9&view=pté&search=all &permthid=thread-f %3A 1643915682342498984 &simpl=msg-f %3A 1643915682342498...  2/4
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$4704/2021

Gmail - Thank you for your Kinesis KVT Application - TP-4484 - Payment Instructions Within!

ACCOUNT NAME 8t. Derdengelden NBWM
ACCOUNT HOLDER  Beursplein 5, 1012 JW Amsterdam

ADDRESS

IBAN NL58 RABO 0146 3869 48
BIC/SWIFT RABONL2U

PAYMENT REF 8266 TP-4484

IMPORTANT NOTE: The Transfer Description/Reference must be used as
indicated above. Failure to include both C8266 and your unique KVT
Purchase Reference (which starts with “TP”) as the payment transfer
description/reference will result in misallocation, delay or loss of funds. DO
NOT SEND USD TO THIS ACCOUNT.

For an indicative exchange rate, you may use a currency converter tool, such
as: https://kinesis.money/en/currency-converter/. The exchange rates
provided by this calculator are strictly indicative and should only be used as a
guide. The rates provided do not include USD conversion fees (0.25%) or any
other variable transfer fees that may be imposed by banks/intermediary
banks.

Once you have made your fransfer per the above, please let us know
at sales@kinesis.money.

If you have paid with Ethereum (ETH), Bitcoin (BTC) or Tether (USDT) please
also advise us of the address from which you transferred the Ethereum
(ETH), Bitcoin (BTC) or Tether (USDT).

Kind regards,

Kinesis Team

RS B R LR TRT TR R IR IET T R P R PRI PR S )

Disclabmer Kinesis aims to provide our comsunity with updetes and information pertaining to Kinesis curencies and the
blockehain world, This is our way of communicating with our community, 1 is meant 1o be used for informational purposes not
0 be mistaken for financisl advice. Cur opinion, when shared, is just that, i may not apply directly 1o your individuat situation.

Any information gleaned here 18 10 be used at the readers' own sk, Kinesis Gayman does not accept any responsibility for
individual decisions made hased on reading our dally blog, Any information we provide on our dally blogs is acourste and
true to the best of our knowledge, thers may be ormissions, errorg or mistekes,

COPYRIGHT © 2018 KINESIS, ALL RIBHTS RESERVED,

hitps://mail .google.com/mail/w/0%ik=858e5¢c3ce9&view=pt&search=all &permthid=thread-f%3A 164391 5682342498984 & simpl=msg-f' %3A1643915682342498...
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& 14/04/2021 " Gmail - Confirmation of KVT Payment - TP-4484

Dave Bell <dbeli1412@gmail.com>

Confirmation of KVT Payment - TP-4484

1 message

Kinesis Help <help@kinesis.money> Mon, Sep 9, 2019 at 11:57 AM
To: "dbell1412+smsf@gmail.com” <dbell1412+smsf@gmail.com>

Trouble seeing this email? View in browser

- Dear David Andrew Peter Bell & Debbie Michelle Bell As Trustees For The
D & D Super Fund,

We are pleased to confirm that we have received payment for your recent
application for KVTs. This email is to serve as a receipt of your recent
payment. ‘

The details of your payment afé as follows:

Payment Reference:
TP-4484

Payment Received Date:
9/09/2019

Number of KVTs applied for:
1

Nominated eWallet Address to receive KVT:
You have not as yet provided us with your eWallet.

If you need assistance with setting up a new eWallet please visit our
Metamask setup guide here or read our eWallet guide here.

Once you have set up your eWallet please click here to access our
secure form to provide us with your eWallet Address that your KVTs
should be sent to.

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0%7ik=858e5c3ce9&view=pt&search=all &permthid=thread-f%3A 16441611387294003 16 &simpl=msg-f %3A 1644161138729400...  1/2
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& 14/04/2021 Gmail - Confirmation of KVT Payment - TP-4484

If you believe any of these details are incorrect, please contact us at
sales@kinesis.money immediately.

Once you have provided us with your eWallet Address we will aim to issue
your KVTs to the nominated eWallet Address within the next 3-5 business
days. An email will be sent to you immediately after we have processed the
emission.

“Kind regards,

Kinesis Team
Member services Contact us Live chat
sales@kinesis.money Via our website Via our website

© KINESIS CAYMAN 2019, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Click here to unsubscribe

Notice: The information contained in this message may be privileged, confidential, and protected from disclosure. If
you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by replying to this message, and then
delete it from your computer. All e-mails sent to this address will be received by Kinesis and are subject to archiving
and review by someone other than the recipient. This communication is for information purposes only. Any comments
or statements made herein do not necessarily reflect those of Kinesis, its subsidiaries and affiliates.

Kinesis Cayman is a registered company in the Cayman Islands. Registered address: C/O Stuarts Corporate
Services, 36A Dr. Roy’s Drive, Grand Cayman, Cayman Islands, KY1-1104 Company No: 338455

https://mail .google.com/mail /u/0%k=858e5c3ce98&view=pt&search=all &permthid=thread-f%3A 16441611387294003 16&simpl=msg-f%3A1644161138729400...  2/2



14/04/2021 Gmail - Confirmation of KVT Issuance

=

Dave Bell <dbell1412@gmail.com>

Confirmation of KVT Issuance
1 message

Kinesis Help <help@kinesis.money> Tue, Sep 17, 2019 at 1:28 AM
To: "dbell1412+smsf@gmail.com" <dbell1412+smsf@gmail.com> :

Trouble seeing this email? View in browser

We are pleased to confirm that we
have issued your KVTs.

Dear David Andrew Peter Bell & Debbie Michelle Bell As
Trustees For The D & D Super Fund,

If you applied for KVTs over multiple transactions you will
- receive separate email confirmations for each issuance.

Please read the below information which will assist you to view
your tokens in your eWallet.

Number of KVT issued:
1

hitps:/mail .google .com/mail/u/0%ik=858¢5c3ce9&view=pt&search=all &permthid=thread-f%3A 1644846369725437640&simpl=msg-f %3A 1644846369725437... 13



-14/04/2021 Gmail - Confirmation of KVT Issuance

eWallet Address:
Ox8eD41F56d0445ea1bF1D841E4229144871¢f07f0

-

Date of Emission:
16/09/2019

Payment Reference:
TP-4484

Please click on this link to view your KVT balance on the
Ethereum blockchain.

If you believe any of these details are incorrect, please contact
us at sales@kinesis.money immediately.

Kind regards,
The Kinesis Team

Contact us Live chat

sales@kinesis.money |

O Kinesis Cayman 2019. All rights reserved.
Click here to unsubscribe

https://mail .google.com/mail/u/0%ik=858¢5¢3 ce9&view=pt&search=all &permthid=thread-f%3A 16448463697254376408simpl=msg-f%3A 1644846369725437...  2/3




14/04/2021 Gmail - Webpage Contact us Enquiry

Gmﬁii O *é%£ 3 Dave Bell <dbell1412@gmail.com>

Webpage Contact us Enquiry

1 message :

Kinesis Support <support@kinesis.money> _ Tue, Apr 13, 2021 at 7:06 PM
To: "dbell1412@gmail.com" <dbell1412@gmail.com>

Hi David,

jys57-0947 A7
Back in June 2020, KVTs were trading at $1000/KVT, -

S —
Please do not hesitate to contact us if you have any questions or comments.

Kind regards,

Kinesis Money | Support Team

a: Kinesis Money | C/O Stuarts Corporate Services, 36A Dr.
Roy’s Drive | Grand Cayman, KY1-1104, Cayman Islands
e: support@kinesis.money | w: www.kinesis.money

K l N E s ! s Disclaimer: The contents of this e-mail are intended for the named addressee

only. It sontains information which may be confidential and which may also be
privileged. Unless you are the named addressee {or authorised to receive it for
the addressee) you may not copy or use it, or disclose it to anyone efse, If you
received it in error please nolify us immediately and then destroy it.

ref._00D1rdrnX._5006938FAOf:ref

https://mail.google.com/mai1/11/0'.7ik=858e5c3069&view:pt&search:all&pennthid:thread-f%3A 1696915552649737681&simpl=msg-f%3A1696915552649737. .. 11



Transactions

Investor Centre @LT

BENITEC BIOPHARMA LIMITED

Recent Transactions

Mr David Ap Bell + Mrs Debbie M Bell X****{549
FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES

Document created: 9/06/2021 9:54 AM
Filter selected: X******1549, All

Date Transaction Movement Running balance
15/04/2020 SCHEME IMPLEMENTATION w 0 _~
25/07/2013 CAPITAL RECONSTRUCTION INCREASE -480000 20000
24/10/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +400000 500000
22/10/2012 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +100000 100000
o
Page 1 of 1 | CERTAINTY | INGENUITY | ADVANTAGE |



upaate your mrormauon:

Online:
B E N | I E < www.investorcentre.com/au/contact

) By Mail:
OPHARMA @ Computershare Investor Services Pty Limited
stiencmg genes for life" GPO Box 2975 Melbourne

Victoria 3001 Australia
ABN 64 068 943 662

Enquiries:
(within Australia) 1300 850 505

(international) +61 3 9415 4000
= 000703 000 BLT

I'I|'||||||II|I|Il||||""""IIIIHIII'I'll'IIIlII' Holder Identification Number (HIN)

MR DAVID AP BELL &

MRS DEBBIE M BELL HIN WITHHELD

<D D SUPERFUND A/C>

5 PALATINE STREET

CALAMVALE QLD 4116 ASX Code BLT
TFN/ABN Status Quoted
Payment Date 3 June 2020
Direct Credit Reference No. 800991

Scheme of Arrangement Payme‘nt - Share Sale Facility

Dear Shareholder

As set out in section 3.4 of the scheme booklet dated 10 February 2020 (Scheme Booklet) relating to the scheme of arrangement (Scheme)
between Benitec Biopharma Limited (Benitec) and Benitec B_@DM (US Holdco), US Holdco issued to the ‘Sale Agent’ (as defined in the
Scheme Booklet): (a) the shares in US HoldCo (US' HoldCo Shares) that would otherwise have been issued fo ‘Ineligible Foreign Shareholders’
(as defined in the Scheme Booklet); (b) the US HoldCo Shares of a Benitec shareholder holding less than 50,000 Benitec shares who made
a valid election to sell their US HoldCo Shares to which they would otherwise have been entitled under the Scheme; and (c) any fractional
entitlements to US HoldCo Shares.

The Sale Agent has now sold the US HoldCo Shares on Nasdaq through the Share Sale Facllity. You have received this payment advice because

you are entitied to net sale proceeds relating to your entitlement under one or more of paragraphs (a), (b) or (c) above. As a result of the Scheme,
your holding balance in Benitec has been reduced Tozero.
Please refer to the Scheme Booklet for further details.

Class Description ’ Amount per Share (A$) ‘ Shares Sold ‘ Total Payment (A$)
r____/ﬂ—rr""‘
US HoldCo Shares $12.82 \ 0.666666 J $8.54
' Net Payment $8.54 /

/

Note: You should retain this statement to assist you in preparing your tax return.

Your Payment Instruction

ANZ Amount Deposited
BSB: 014-286 Account number: XXXXXXX87 AUD$8.54

If payment cannot be made to the above instruction, a cheque will
be forwarded to your registered address.

262208_03_V6
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